
Recreation Department 

 (508)767-7072 

www.assumption.edu/campus-life/campus-recreation/learn-swim-program  

 

 

Fall 2024 Class Schedule 
 

Fall Registration Date: Thursday, August 29th, 2024 

4:30pm – 6:00pm  
 

September 7 Saturday Learn-to-Swim # 1  

September 14 Saturday   Learn-to-Swim # 2  

September 21 Saturday Learn-to-Swim # 3  

September 28 Saturday Learn-to-Swim # 4  

October 5 Saturday Learn-to-Swim # 5 Assumption Open House 

October 12 Saturday NO CLASS Columbus Day Weekend 

October 19 Saturday Learn to Swim #6  

October 26 Saturday  NO CLASS Homecoming 

November 2 Saturday Learn to Swim #7  

November 9 Saturday Learn to Swim #8  

November 16 Saturday NO CLASS FB Senior Day 

November 23 Saturday Learn to Swim #9 LAST CLASS 

November 30 Saturday NO CLASS Thanksgiving 
 

 

 

Guidelines to make note of for Learn-To-Swim Program: 

1. All babies must wear swim diapers/rubber pants with a swim suit. 

2. Please follow signs in hallway each Saturday for the correct locker room to use. 

3. If parents are not in the pool with their children they must remain in sight of the pool deck at all times. 

http://www.assumption.edu/campus-life/campus-recreation/learn-swim-program

